

PANNON BUSINESS NETWORK





This website (with the exception of external websites accessible via hyperlinks) is operated by the Pannon Business Network Association.

Data of the Operator: Pannon Business Network Association

Headquarters: 9027 Győr Gesztenyefa Street 4. **Company registration number:** 08-02-0061934

Tax number: 18984303-2-08

Name of representative: Barta Balázs

E-mail address: info@pbn.hu Phone number: + 36 94 505 003

Introduction

If you do not agree with this notice, do not use the website or the services available through it.

Copyright

The website is considered a copyright work. You have the right to print or download parts of the website to a hard drive and share it with others, provided that you do so solely for information purposes. All copies made by you (not including the hard drive version of the website) must contain the following copyright notice: Copyright © Pannon Business Network Association. All rights reserved.

The reproduction, reproduction, retransmission to the public of all or part of the website and parts thereof (e.g. for commercial purposes) and/or any distortion, mutilation, use, processing and sale of all or part of the website without the written consent of the Pannon Business Network Association as author is prohibited without the prior written consent of the website.

You must not modify the website (or any part of it) without prior written consent or include it in any other work, in a document, blog, own or third party website printed with an exemplary list. The reader and user of the website acknowledges that in case of unauthorised use, the author is entitled to a penalty. The amount of the penalty is HUF 25.000 gross per sentence and/or image and/or video.

The reader and user of the website acknowledges that this penalty clause is not exaggerated and is aware of the use of the website. In case of copyright infringement, the Pannon Business Network Association applies notarial proof of fact, the amount of which is also passed on to the infringing user.

Responsibility

The content of the website has been compiled by the Pannon Business Network Association as carefully as possible, but it operates only for information purposes and may vary/variate depending on the decision of the Pannon Business Network Association. In view of this, the Pannon Business Network Association assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of the website.